
 
   13. August 2010 - Volksbank-Baumberge Abendlauf 
                 Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 2500 m 2500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  166 Kösters         Jens       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M13 00:10:24 
  2.  178 Heimann         Nora       DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W13 00:10:39 
  3.  163 Wigger-Pieper   Fabio      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M12 00:10:48 
  4.  165 Kösters         Jan        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M16 00:11:23 
  5.  177 Bomkamp         Kim-Melina TV Vreden              1. W12 00:11:28 
  6.  172 Hirschberg      Oliver     Westfalia Osterwick    1. M15 00:11:57 
  7.  161 Diekrup         Lennard    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M11 00:12:14 
  8.  171 Westen          Sven       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M13 00:12:18 
  9.  174 Kösters         Lukas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M13 00:12:31 
 10.  167 Kösters         Lukas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M12 00:13:10 
 11.  160 Wigger          Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M11 00:13:37 
 12.  162 Diekrup         Marius     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M14 00:13:38 
 13.  169 Jerke           Leon       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M14 00:17:03 
 14.  168 Jerke           Luca       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M12 00:18:00 
 15.  175 Große-Lordemann Max        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M13 00:18:00 
 16.  176 Relt            Maximilian SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M11 00:18:01 
 17.  164 Postler         Lutz       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M12 00:18:01 
 18.  173 Wigger          Tobias     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M11 00:18:01 
  
  
              Damen-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 2500 m 2500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  178 Heimann         Nora       DJK VfL Billerbeck     1. W13 00:10:39 
  2.  177 Bomkamp         Kim-Melina TV Vreden              1. W12 00:11:28 
  
  
              Herren-Zieleinlauf Schülerlauf 2500 m 2500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     
--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.  166 Kösters         Jens       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M13 00:10:24 
  2.  163 Wigger-Pieper   Fabio      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M12 00:10:48 
  3.  165 Kösters         Jan        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M16 00:11:23 
  4.  172 Hirschberg      Oliver     Westfalia Osterwick    1. M15 00:11:57 
  5.  161 Diekrup         Lennard    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M11 00:12:14 
  6.  171 Westen          Sven       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M13 00:12:18 
  7.  174 Kösters         Lukas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M13 00:12:31 
  8.  167 Kösters         Lukas      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M12 00:13:10 
  9.  160 Wigger          Johannes   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M11 00:13:37 
 10.  162 Diekrup         Marius     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M14 00:13:38 
 11.  169 Jerke           Leon       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M14 00:17:03 
 12.  168 Jerke           Luca       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M12 00:18:00 
 13.  175 Große-Lordemann Max        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M13 00:18:00 
 14.  176 Relt            Maximilian SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M11 00:18:01 
 15.  164 Postler         Lutz       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M12 00:18:01 
 16.  173 Wigger          Tobias     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M11 00:18:01� 


